SKIB - Ibagué - Perales

Airport details

State Tolima
Country Colombia
Region SK
Elevation 2999ft (914m)
Timezone GMT -5
Coordinates 4.42165, -75.13361
Type land
ICAO code SKIB
IATA code IBE
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 14 / 32
length 1804m (5919ft)
bearing 131°/311°
width 30m (98ft)
surface asphalt
Communication
PERALES TWR 118.300
PERALES TWR 118.300
PERALES TWR 118.300
PERALES TWR 118.300
PERALES BOGOTA APP 119.500
PERALES BOGOTA APP 119.500
PERALES BOGOTA APP 119.500
PERALES BOGOTA APP 119.500

Nearby beacons

code
IBG
GIR
ABL
TOL
AXM
MZL
PEI
MQU
SOA

identifier

IBAGUE VOR/DME

GIRARDOT VOR/DME

AMBALEMA VOR/DME

GENERAL GUSTAVO ROJAS PIN VOR/DME
ARMENIA VOR/DME

MANIZALES VOR/DME

PEREIRA VOR/DME

MARIQUITA VOR/DME

SOACHA (BOGOTA) VOR/DME

dist
2.1

21.1
30.8
31.1
37.9
447
47.2
48.7
52.6

bearing
130.9°
130.6°
45.3°
108.5°
273.4°
327.9°
297.1°
15.1°
78°

frequency
113.10
117.30
112.70
111.20
111.60
112.10

116

116.10
108.60
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BOG BOGOTA VOR/DME

Departure and arrival routes

54.8 62.3°

113.90

Transition altitude 18000ft
Transition level 19000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW14

ABL1H 30.8 45°

GIR2A 21.1 131°

USAN2B 34.4 164°
STAR starting points distance inbound direction
RW32

ABL1P, ABL1Q 30.8 225°
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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